PV weidinger

812/1 Bits-Hand holder, with strong permanent magnet

« Application: Suitable for accommodating bits with 1/4" external hexagon drive to DIN ISO

1173-C 6.3 and Wera connection series 1

+ Blade: hexagon

- Handle: Kraftform with roll-off protection, multi-component

item number
model

manufacturer
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length with packaging
width with packaging
height with packaging
scope of supply
order unit

content unit

VDE

tool length

handle length

blade diameter

blade length

blade length in inches

WL36899

812/1
WERA

05051205001

232 mm
40 mm
40 mm
294 mm
80 mm
43 mm
1/4"x120
1 piece
1 piece
no

120 mm
112 mm
10.5 mm
120 mm
4.75in
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