

812/1 Bits-Hand holder, with strong permanent magnet



- Application: Suitable for accommodating bits with 1/4" external hexagon drive to DIN ISO 1173-C 6.3 and Wera connection series 1
- Blade: hexagon
- Handle: Kraftform with roll-off protection, multi-component

item number	WL36899
model	812/1
manufacturer	WERA
manufacturer item number	05051205001
length	232 mm
width	40 mm
height	40 mm
length with packaging	294 mm
width with packaging	80 mm
height with packaging	43 mm
scope of supply	1/4"x120
order unit	1 piece
content unit	1 piece
VDE	no
tool length	120 mm
handle length	112 mm
blade diameter	10.5 mm
blade length	120 mm
blade length in inches	4.75 in







